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The Menu of Zaxby's from Greenacres includes about 15 different meals and drinks. On average, you pay for a
dish / drink about $5.9. You can use the WLAN of the restaurant at no extra cost. For quick hunger in between,
Zaxby's from Greenacres offers fine sandwiches, healthy salads, and other treats, as well as hot and cold drinks,
Customers can enjoy the dishes from restaurant through a catering service at home or at the event. Moreover,
there are tasty American dishes, such as burgers and grilled meat, You'll find nice South American meals also
on the menu.
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Zaxby's Menu

Sides ‘N Salads
CUP OF COLESLAW $1.3
Sandwich Meals

SWEET AND SMOKY SANDWICH $4.8

Zalads

THE HOUSE ZALAD GARDEN $6.3

Uncategorized

SOUTHERN TLC SANDWICH $4.8
Side dishes

CRINKLE FRIES REGULAR $2.3
CRINKLE FRIES LARGE $2.6

Sauces

HONEY MUSTARD
ZAX SAUCE

()
Lappetizers
FRIED WHITE CHEDDAR BITES

SPICY FRIED MUSHROOMS
THE CAESAR ZALAD GARDEN

Big Zalads

THE HOUSE ZALAD GRILLED
THE HOUSE ZALAD FRIED
THE CAESAR ZALAD GRILLED
THE CAESAR ZALAD FRIED

$4.5
$4.5
$9.2

$9.2
$9.2
$9.2
$9.2
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Opening Hours:
Monday 10:00-23:00
Tuesday 10:00-23:00
Wednesday 10:00-23:00
Thursday 10:00-23:00
Friday 10:00-23:00
Saturday 10:00-23:00
Sunday 10:00-22:30
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